
Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team

1 Purple/Grand 126 Valentine Hayden Larabee 77 89 210 376 1388

1 Purple/Grand 128 Valentine Hayes Hammond 63 71 210 344 1388

1 Purple/Grand 131 Valentine Gracey Taylor 72 96 170 338 1388

1 Purple/Grand 125 Valentine Taylor Battershaw 62 88 180 330 1388

2 Blue 127 Valentine Holden Mundorf 59 69 195 323 1280

2 Blue 132 Valentine Logan Muirhead 62 74 185 321 1280

2 Blue 130 Valentine Tagg Buechle 78 81 160 319 1280

2 Blue 133 Valentine Lee Major 54 78 185 317 1280

3 Red 122 Valentine Jack Lancaster 62 87 165 314 1157

3 Red 138 Valentine Casey Miller 63 70 160 293 1157

3 Red 129 Valentine Ben Butcher 52 81 150 283 1157

3 Red 123 Valentine Austyn Kieborz 56 71 140 267 1157

4 White 105 Kearney FFA Justin Murray 43 67 185 295 1084

4 White 103 Kearney FFA Kinley Greenough 53 55 165 273 1084

4 White 101 Kearney FFA Ashton Krohn 63 61 145 269 1084

4 White 102 Kearney FFA Maci Kalsbeck 54 58 135 247 1084

5 120 Perkins County FFA Mason McGreer 42 42 210 294 1063

5 118 Perkins County FFA Maggie Fisher 36 46 185 267 1063

5 113 Perkins County FFA Hallie Fisher 47 40 170 257 1063

5 115 Perkins County FFA Eli Busick 39 36 170 245 1063

6 119 Perkins County FFA Colson Uehling 36 28 180 244 940

6 111 Perkins County FFA Summer Postlewait 43 37 155 235 940

6 114 Perkins County FFA Gavin Smith 46 34 155 235 940

6 112 Perkins County FFA Kylie Tucker 46 55 125 226 940

7 137 Sutherland McKenna Fisher 61 67 220 348 678

7 136 Sutherland Serena Martinez 59 71 200 330 678

8 104 Kearney FFA Carson Mercer 44 67 95 206 576

8 108 Kearney FFA McKaden Smith 37 56 100 193 576

8 107 Kearney FFA Victoria Ockinga 42 60 75 177 576

9 124 Valentine Bryan Keller 68 89 105 262 262

10 110 McPherson County FFA Nastacia Waddell 50 64 145 259 259

11 121 Mullen FFA Faith Miller 45 45 125 215 215

12 116 Perkins County FFA Lexi Vigil 26 21 115 162 162
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Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total

1 Purple 126 Valentine Hayden Larabee 77 89 210 376

2 Blue 137 Sutherland McKenna Fisher 61 67 220 348

3 Red 128 Valentine Hayes Hammond 63 71 210 344

4 White 131 Valentine Gracey Taylor 72 96 170 338

5 Green 125 Valentine Taylor Battershaw 62 88 180 330

5 Green 136 Sutherland Serena Martinez 59 71 200 330

7 Green 127 Valentine Holden Mundorf 59 69 195 323

8 Green 132 Valentine Logan Muirhead 62 74 185 321

9 Green 130 Valentine Tagg Buechle 78 81 160 319

10 133 Valentine Lee Major 54 78 185 317

11 122 Valentine Jack Lancaster 62 87 165 314

12 105 Kearney FFA Justin Murray 43 67 185 295

13 120 Perkins County FFA Mason McGreer 42 42 210 294

14 138 Valentine Casey Miller 63 70 160 293

15 129 Valentine Ben Butcher 52 81 150 283

16 103 Kearney FFA Kinley Greenough 53 55 165 273

17 101 Kearney FFA Ashton Krohn 63 61 145 269

18 118 Perkins County FFA Maggie Fisher 36 46 185 267

18 123 Valentine Austyn Kieborz 56 71 140 267

20 124 Valentine Bryan Keller 68 89 105 262

21 110 McPherson County FFA Nastacia Waddell 50 64 145 259

22 113 Perkins County FFA Hallie Fisher 47 40 170 257

23 102 Kearney FFA Maci Kalsbeck 54 58 135 247

24 115 Perkins County FFA Eli Busick 39 36 170 245

25 119 Perkins County FFA Colson Uehling 36 28 180 244

26 111 Perkins County FFA Summer Postlewait 43 37 155 235

26 114 Perkins County FFA Gavin Smith 46 34 155 235

28 112 Perkins County FFA Kylie Tucker 46 55 125 226

29 121 Mullen FFA Faith Miller 45 45 125 215

30 104 Kearney FFA Carson Mercer 44 67 95 206

31 108 Kearney FFA McKaden Smith 37 56 100 193

32 107 Kearney FFA Victoria Ockinga 42 60 75 177

33 116 Perkins County FFA Lexi Vigil 26 21 115 162

2021 AREA 2 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team

1 Purple 549 Valentine Addi Kierl 67 97 220 384 1378

1 Purple 556 Valentine Seth Vavra 60 73 215 348 1378

1 Purple 555 Valentine Preston Stoeger 63 85 180 328 1378

1 Purple 534 Valentine Brayden Battershaw 52 61 205 318 1378

2 Blue 539 Valentine Doc Lancaster 67 82 160 309 1206

2 Blue 543 Valentine Cadence Swanson 64 79 165 308 1206

2 Blue 552 Valentine Dane Pilakowski 51 69 175 295 1206

2 Blue 557 Valentine Hailey Witte 66 93 135 294 1206

3 Red 548 Valentine Kinsey Buechle 61 77 150 288 1115

3 Red 553 Valentine Bella Ringhoff 61 81 140 282 1115

3 Red 547 Valentine Quinton Nelson 63 67 150 280 1115

3 Red 538 Valentine Emma Kreuther 58 67 140 265 1115

4 White 523 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 64 74 195 333 1097

4 White 526 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 50 76 145 271 1097

4 White 518 McPherson County FFA Kaden Blake 48 72 130 250 1097

4 White 530 McPherson County FFA Klaire Ward 41 62 140 243 1097

5 506 Wallace FFA Ryleigh Hanson 57 44 190 291 1039

5 509 Wallace FFA Mallory McConnell 53 52 160 265 1039

5 508 Wallace FFA Kendall McClintock 40 43 160 243 1039

5 512 Wallace FFA Ashley Robertson 54 56 130 240 1039

6 533 Valentine Kennedie Assman 56 80 110 246 948

6 537 Valentine Jennalee Garwood 54 67 120 241 948

6 551 Valentine Lexi Long 50 68 115 233 948

6 540 Valentine Kimberly McGinley 56 67 105 228 948

7 536 Valentine John Fulton 55 71 100 226 883

7 544 Valentine Thane Taylor 44 78 100 222 883

7 542 Valentine Robert Ross 54 59 105 218 883

7 554 Valentine Will Sprenger 54 63 100 217 883

8 522 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 47 69 120 236 881

8 528 McPherson County FFA Rachael Kemp 48 58 130 236 881

8 529 McPherson County FFA Brayden McNutt 50 53 115 218 881

8 520 McPherson County FFA William Anderson 44 42 105 191 881

9 510 Wallace FFA Mason Messersmith 42 36 160 238 825

9 505 Wallace FFA Devin Giesselman 48 59 115 222 825

9 504 Wallace FFA Jason Fischer 36 41 110 187 825

9 513 Wallace FFA Alexxander Russell‐Robinson 42 41 95 178 825

10 546 Valentine Isaac Watson 57 73 85 215 763

10 535 Valentine Clayton Elliott 62 74 75 211 763

10 545 Valentine Taryn Tinant 53 72 65 190 763

10 541 Valentine Logan Radant 46 56 45 147 763

11 525 McPherson County FFA Colton Miller 28 41 85 154 565

11 521 McPherson County FFA Joseph Brannan 31 40 70 141 565

11 527 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 34 40 65 139 565

11 524 McPherson County FFA Corbin Miller 24 32 75 131 565

2021 AREA  RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Team Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team

12 515 Thedford FFA Tyson Hickman 47 62 195 304 552

12 517 Thedford FFA Damian Ramage 42 51 155 248 552

13 559 Sutherland  Boone Snyder 54 65 130 249 479

13 558 Sutherland  Story Rasby 55 65 110 230 479

14 501 Kearney FFA Tayah Sackett 36 45 135 216 389

14 502 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shulta‐Ramer 44 59 70 173 389

15 507 Wallace FFA Booker Lehman 34 31 90 155 155

16 519 McPherson County FFA Tara Phelps 35 43 40 118 118



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total

1 Grand/Purple 549 Valentine Addi Kierl 67 97 220 384

2 Blue 556 Valentine Seth Vavra 60 73 215 348

3 Red 523 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 64 74 195 333

4 White 555 Valentine Preston Stoeger 63 85 180 328

5 Green 534 Valentine Brayden Battershaw 52 61 205 318

6 Green 539 Valentine Doc Lancaster 67 82 160 309

7 Green 543 Valentine Cadence Swanson 64 79 165 308

8 Green 515 Thedford FFA Tyson Hickman 47 62 195 304

9 Green 552 Valentine Dane Pilakowski 51 69 175 295

10 Green 557 Valentine Hailey Witte 66 93 135 294

11 Green 506 Wallace FFA Ryleigh Hanson 57 44 190 291

12 Green 548 Valentine Kinsey Buechle 61 77 150 288

13 Green 553 Valentine Bella Ringhoff 61 81 140 282

14 547 Valentine Quinton Nelson 63 67 150 280

15 526 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 50 76 145 271

16 509 Wallace FFA Mallory McConnell 53 52 160 265

16 538 Valentine Emma Kreuther 58 67 140 265

18 518 McPherson County FFA Kaden Blake 48 72 130 250

19 559 Sutherland  Boone Snyder 54 65 130 249

20 517 Thedford FFA Damian Ramage 42 51 155 248

21 533 McPherson County FFA Kennedie Assman 56 80 110 246

22 508 Wallace FFA Kendall McClintock 40 43 160 243

22 530 McPherson County FFA Klaire Ward 41 62 140 243

24 537 Valentine Jennalee Garwood 54 67 120 241

25 512 Wallace FFA Ashley Robertson 54 56 130 240

26 510 Wallace FFA Mason Messersmith 42 36 160 238

27 522 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 47 69 120 236

27 528 McPherson County FFA Rachael Kemp 48 58 130 236

29 551 Valentine Lexi Long 50 68 115 233

30 558 Valentine Story Rasby 55 65 110 230

31 540 Valentine Kimberly McGinley 56 67 105 228

32 536 Valentine John Fulton 55 71 100 226

33 505 Wallace FFA Devin Giesselman 48 59 115 222

33 544 Valentine Thane Taylor 44 78 100 222

35 529 McPherson County FFA Brayden McNutt 50 53 115 218

35 542 Valentine Robert Ross 54 59 105 218

37 554 Valentine Will Sprenger 54 63 100 217

38 501 Kearney FFA Tayah Sackett 36 45 135 216

39 546 Valentine Isaac Watson 57 73 85 215

40 535 Valentine Clayton Elliott 62 74 75 211

41 520 McPherson County FFA William Anderson 44 42 105 191

42 545 Valentine Taryn Tinant 53 72 65 190

43 504 Wallace FFA Jason Fischer 36 41 110 187

44 513 Wallace FFA Alexxander Russell‐Robinson 42 41 95 178

45 502 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shulta‐Ramer 44 59 70 173

46 507 Wallace FFA Booker Lehman 34 31 90 155

2021 AREA 2 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total

47 525 McPherson County FFA Colton Miller 28 41 85 154

48 541 Valentine Logan Radant 46 56 45 147

49 521 McPherson County FFA Joseph Brannan 31 40 70 141

50 527 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 34 40 65 139

51 524 McPherson County FFA Corbin Miller 24 32 75 131

52 519 McPherson County FFA Tara Phelps 35 43 40 118



Place Ribbon ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total

1 Purple 6 Valentine Brent Nollette 118 127 255 500

2 Blue 5 Valentine Shawna Housek 112 120 260 492

2021 AREA 2 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION ‐ Individual Results


